Arbitrage 7.0.6.0 - Club. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

ATCALAH
NAIDETY
D+RSLSIE
HLELCFO
L+PSIIAE
PUESUJO
PUU-+VQLN
-TVOUNSE
KXEUOS?
-ER?0EMV
IFKLRNE
-ZIIEOEG
EEIO+WTA
EEIOT+MR
BEAUDPT
BDU+EITG
I+RRNMKA
IMRR+BDU
DRR+EUA?

ACHALAT
CYANITE*
DELISSER
FOLACHE
EPILAIS
JOIES
NUQUE
ENVOUTAS
EX0S 8A
(N)EVROMES
RENIFLA
ZIG 4D
WAP  10M
TIMOREE
PATE 3A
BUDGETA
KAN 1A
IMBU 11J

REDU(I)RA 10D

1000

3H
N 2
5E
09
L1
8J
7B
61
15H
2B
34
28
14B
30
13I
42
25
67

82  (ACHALA, H 3, 28)
56 (NAY, I 5, 47)

72  (DESIRS, 0 1, 43)
60  (CHEF, 8L, 45)

82  (PALIFIES, E 1, 63)
56 (JUS, 0 1, 52)

20  (QUI, 14M, 20)

64 (ETUVONS, G 8, 64)
(aXES, 8A, 58)

86  (NOVEMbRE, J 8, 71)
36  (KIFERA, 13J, 36)
(ZEE, 14F, 33)

(ELIAT, 6G, 24)

71 (TOMER, 1A, 31)
(BATE, 3A, 30)

28  (BUDGET, 13H, 26)
(KA, 0 1, 36)

(BIO, 23, 23)

(CADREUR, 10D, 67)



